House		Amendment NO.	
	Offere	ed By	
AMEND House Bill inserting in lieu there	, 5	4.104, Line 22, by removing all of said line and	
	gistered nurses licensed under	collaborative practice arrangements with chapter 335, which shall be in writing, for	
Further amend said b "contain" an open br	, , ,	by inserting immediately after the word	
Further amend said thereof the following		by removing all of said line and inserting in lie	
"(1)] complet license number"; and		ddresses, zip codes, [and] telephone numbers ar	
Further amend said by an open bracket "[";	, 1 0	by inserting immediately after the word "nurse"	
Further amend said be each board a closed	, ,	3, by inserting immediately after the phrase "of	
Further amend said b	pill, section and page, Line 93,	by deleting the closed bracket "]"; and	
Further amend said by in lieu thereof the fo		8-109, by removing all of said lines and insertir	
delegating the author		ent, including collaborative practice agreements stances, or] with a registered professional nurse ssistant [agreement] and"; and	
Further amend said blieu thereof the follow		11, by removing all of said line and inserting in	
"entered into such [a	greement] an arrangement. The	e board [may] shall make this"; and	
Standing Action Tak	en	Date	
Select Action Take	en	Date	

1	ruther amend said offi, page and section, time 115, by removing an of said fines and inserting in
2	lieu thereof the following:
3	
4	"reviews of such [agreements] to ensure [that agreements are carried out for] compliance under
5	this"; and
6	
7	Further amend said bill and section by renumbering the subsections accordingly; and
8	
9	Further amend said bill, Page 11, Section 335.019, Line 25, by inserting at the end of said line a
10	closed bracket "]";
11	
12	Further amend said bill and section, Pages 11-12, Lines 26-32, by removing all of said lines; and
13	
14	Further amend said bill, page and section by renumbering subsequent subdivision accordingly; and
15	
16	Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references
17	accordingly.
١ ٧	